CONTACT: Steve Keyes   Tom Wegehaupt
  (703) 364-7650  (703) 364-7642
  (703) 939-1535 cell  (248) 631-8083 cell
2010 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA AND JETTA SPORTWAGEN:
TOP-SELLING EUROPEAN NAMEPLATE
HERNDON, VA. – The Jetta and Jetta SportWagen have always appealed to
drivers seeking German engineering in a versatile, stylish, and fun-to-drive

N
2010 JETTA SPORTWAGEN
    9/24/2009 Order Guide & Pricing
V
o
lk
sw
a
g
e
n
 o
f
A
m
e
ri
ca
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
Trim Option Code Option Description Retail Price
All
JWM Jetta SportWagen Mat Kit — Rubber Mats (set of 4) and Trunk Liner. $215
JWG Splash Guards (set of 4) $185
JWP Jetta SportWagen Protection Kit — Rubber Mats (4), Trunk Liner, & Splash Guards (4) $350
JBK
Sport Alloy Black — (4) 18” Black Karthoum Wheel Package Upgrade w/ 225/40 R18XL All-Season Tires.   TPMS Com-
patible.      Note:  Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.       Not Available with PJ3
$1,899
JNT
Sport Goal Gray — (4)  17” Goal Anthracite Alloy Wheel Package Upgrade w/ 225/45 R17 91H All-Season Tires.   TPMS
Compatible.     Note:  Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.       Not Available with PJ3
$1,099
JLT
Sport Goal Silver — (4)  17” Goal Silver Alloy Wheel Package Upgrade w/ 225/45 R17 91H All-Season Tires.   TPMS
Compatible.     Note:  Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.      Not Available with PJ3
$1,099
TDI JWC Jetta TDI Sport & Protection Kit — Rubber Mats (set of 4), Splash Guards and Trunk Liner $310
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.  Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
Trim Color Code Exterior Color
S SE & TDI
Cloth
Titan Black Titan Black Cornsilk
All
A1A1 Black FW QR NT
W9W9 Blue Graphite Metallic FW QR NT
B4B4 Candy White FW QR NT
7B7B White Gold Metallic FW QR NT
2R2R Platinum  Gray Metallic FW QR  -
8E8E Reflex Silver Metallic FW QR  -
4Y4Y Salsa Red FW QR NT
V-Tex Leatherette
16” Bioline 16” Steel Wheel w/ 16” Sedona 17” Porto
*PZEV (California Partial Zero Emission Vehicle) specific for CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, PA, RI, VT, NJ, WA, OR and may be ordered for contiguous (AZ, DE, OH, ID,
NH, NV, WV, MD) States.
S
P
O
R
T
W
A
G
E
N
MODEL CODE TRIM DESCRIPTION
RETAIL
PRICE
AJ53S1 2.5L  S  FEDERAL — 5-speed Manual
$19,265
AJ53Z1 2.5L  S  PZEV* — 5-speed Manual
AJ53S3 2.5L  S  FEDERAL — 6-speed Auto w/ Tiptronic
$20,365